
MAHARASHTRA STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
Plot No. A-l Barshi Road Latur.

Phone : 02066266800 , FAX :020 - 66266829 , Web site: www.mswarehousing .com
Dated : ?-/No.MSWC/CON/

TENDER NOTICE No.60/2024-25
l Sealed tenders are invited in Form 'B-T (Percentage Rate, in two envelope System) by the General Manager 

(Engg.) M.S.W.C. Pune-411 037 from the experience contractors/ Dealer for the work indicated below. The tenders will 
be opened on 05.03.2025 at 10:00 Mrs., if possible, in the presence of contractors or their authorized representatives. 
The envelope (II) will be opened only of those tenderers who technically qualify.

Time limit EM Din 
(1%) Rs

Cost of tender form & 
18% GST in Rs.

Name of the work Cost put to 
tender in Rs

Sr.
No.

Supplying & installation ofCCTV survillance 
system to various Cotton Bales centres of 
MSWC. (Nagpur Region)

500 (+) 90 =590.00 
Per tender.

5000456059 ^ Month1

Date of submissionDate of issue Up to Dt 04.03.2025 
at 17.00 hrs

Dt 24.02.2025 to 
03.03.2025 (In office 
time).

PreBid meeting NilDate of opening (If Possible) 05.03.2025 at 10.00 Hrs 
if possible

Place of Issue and submission Mahrashtra state warehousing cop. 583/B,Marketyard,Gultekadi,Pune-37 <& 
Regional Manager , M. S. Warehousing Corporation, 3rd floor, NIT Complex, Gokulpeth,Nagpur-440010

RIGHT TO REJECT ANY OR ALL TENDER WITHOUT ASSIGNING ANY REASON IS RESERVED.

Earnest Money Deposits shall be paid only by Online Bank Transfer or Net Banking only SBI EMD 
A/c (AC NO. 33958896489), I ESC No. SBIN0006117 in favour of Maharashtra State Warehousing Corporation, 
Payable at Pune. (NEFT/RTGS/IMPS/UPI).

Copy to :-
Lopv to
1) Notice Board,Regional Office,Nagpur/ nagpur.eng@mswc.in
2) Deputy Manager(Engg), MSWC, Nagpur.... For information & necessary action.

©rrv^
IvCNAGER(Engg)GENERAL

Ole

QMoIyzT
Qcp

http://www.mswarehousing
mailto:nagpur.eng@mswc.in

